DYNAMIC PUNCTURE RESISTANCE OF
ROOFING MEMBRANE TEST FIXTURE
MODEL NO.  ASTM.D5635.10
Free standing
10 kg
156 lbs approximately
36” x 15” x 17” approximately
Manufactured in compliance with ASTM D5635
Mounting
Capacity
Weight
Dimensions
Standard
Fixture:
ROOFING MEMBRANE
Material Type:
PUNCTURE
Type of Testing:
ASTM D5635 - 18
ASTM.D5635.10 High strength steel
Construction
Ambient
TemperatureModel No.
9”-10” square and up to 1.5” thick
Specimen Size or Difference Between Fixtures
Standards:
420 Harvester Court -  Wheeling, IL. 60090 – Ph: (847) 215-7448    Fax: (847) 215-7449    E-mail: sales@mttusa.net
Material Testing Technology
Model No. ASTM.D5635.10 - Dynamic Puncture Test Fixture for Roofing Membranes
The fixture is used to determine dynamic puncture resistance of roofing membranes with insulation substrate. Fixture includes
counter-weighted shaft with (3) interchangeable puncture heads: 1 kg, 3 kg, and 6 kg, (4) 1 kg and (1) 1/2 kg bolt-on weights,
base, and specimen frame. The specimen retention frame to center the 3 kg specimen in the impact area and is adjustable from 9"
square to 10" square. Supplied with vertical shaft holding mechanism, 5° angle release mechanism. The fixture capacity is 10 kg
and is used in ambient temperatures. The fixture is used as a stand alone unit and is manufactured of high strength steel in
compliance with ASTM D5635.
Model No. ACC.D5635.1001 - Safety Enclosure to Attach to Machine
420 Harvester Court -  Wheeling, IL. 60090 – Ph: (847) 215-7448    Fax: (847) 215-7449    E-mail: sales@mttusa.net
Material Testing Technology
ACCESSORIES
Model No. SPA.D5635.1001 - Replacement 22mm (1 kg) Interchangable Impact Head
Model No. SPA.D5635.1002 - Replacement 22mm (3 kg) Interchangable Impact Head
Model No. SPA.D5635.1003 - Replacement 22mm (6 kg) Interchangable Impact Head
SPARE PARTS
No adapters needed for this fixture
COMMON SIZE ADAPTERS
QUOTE
420 Harvester Court -  Wheeling, IL. 60090 – Ph: (847) 215-7448    Fax: (847) 215-7449    E-mail: sales@mttusa.net
Material Testing Technology
EXTRA PHOTOS: